
RDU:
Component: Appellate Courts (767)

Alaska Court System (244)

Alaska Court System

Component Detail

FY2002 Management Plan vs
FY2003 Governor

FY2001 Actuals FY2003 GovernorFY2002 Conference
Committee

FY2001 Final
Authorized

FY2002 Management
Plan

315.4
100.6

3,725.2

88.2
62.4

315.4
100.6

3,563.6

9.2
62.4

3,542.9

35.2
59.9

82.0
330.5

3,563.6
100.6

62.4
315.4

9.2

335.4
100.6

3,543.6

62.4
9.2

161.6
0.0
0.0
0.0

79.0

4.5%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

858.7%

Funding Sources:
4,291.8

0.0
0.0

4,051.2
0.0
0.0

4,050.5

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

4,051.2
0.0
0.0

4,051.2

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
5.9%240.6Totals

71000 Personal Services

75000 Capital Outlay

72000 Travel
73000 Services
74000 Commodities

77000 Grants, Benefits
78000 Miscellaneous

1004  Gen Fund 4,051.2 4,051.2 4,051.2 4,291.84,050.5 5.9%240.6
GF Totals

Federal Totals
Other Totals

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

4,050.5
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

4,051.2
0.0
0.0

4,291.8
0.0
0.0

240.6
0.0
0.0

5.9%
0.0%
0.0%

52
1

18

52
1

18

52
1

18

52
1

18

52
1

18

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

4,051.24,051.2

9-7-2010 3:41 pmPage 1 of 6
 State of Alaska

Office of Management and Budget
Released December 15th



RDU:
Component: Trial Courts (768)

Alaska Court System (244)

Alaska Court System

Component Detail

FY2002 Management Plan vs
FY2003 Governor

FY2001 Actuals FY2003 GovernorFY2002 Conference
Committee

FY2001 Final
Authorized

FY2002 Management
Plan

12,638.1
901.0

33,164.6

448.4
616.1

8,314.9
791.0

30,739.8

430.2
616.1

30,253.0

487.7
622.0

977.1
7,031.0

30,443.2
739.8

616.1
8,121.9

410.0

7,313.0
984.8

30,262.8

650.4
437.6

2,424.8
110.0

4,323.2
0.0

18.2

7.9%
13.9%
52.0%

0.0%
4.2%

Funding Sources:
47,768.2

0.0
0.0

40,892.0
0.0
0.0

39,370.8

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

40,331.0
0.0
0.0

39,648.6

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0

16.8%6,876.2Totals

71000 Personal Services

75000 Capital Outlay

72000 Travel
73000 Services
74000 Commodities

77000 Grants, Benefits
78000 Miscellaneous

1002  Fed Rcpts 516.0 450.0 516.0 516.0188.4 0.0%0.0
1004  Gen Fund 39,397.6 38,881.2 39,958.6 46,809.838,878.3 17.1%6,851.2
1007  I/A Rcpts 188.1 163.1 188.1 188.1163.1 0.0%0.0
1037  GF/MH 79.3 79.3 79.3 79.379.3 0.0%0.0
1092  MHTAAR 150.0 75.0 150.0 175.061.7 16.7%25.0

GF Totals
Federal Totals

Other Totals

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

38,957.6
188.4
224.8

516.0
338.1

450.0
238.1

40,037.9
516.0
338.1

46,889.1
516.0
363.1

6,851.2
0.0

25.0

17.1%
0.0%
7.4%

525
48

3

529
48

3

525
48

3

537
50

3

543
49

3

6
-1
0

1.1%
-2.0%
0.0%

38,960.539,476.9
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RDU:
Component: Administration and Support (769)

Alaska Court System (244)

Alaska Court System

Component Detail

FY2002 Management Plan vs
FY2003 Governor

FY2001 Actuals FY2003 GovernorFY2002 Conference
Committee

FY2001 Final
Authorized

FY2002 Management
Plan

1,658.2
124.7

4,802.4

42.3
167.6

1,658.2
88.7

4,421.9

42.3
167.6

4,480.4

173.9
98.9

82.2
1,555.0

4,421.9
88.7

167.6
1,658.2

42.3

1,543.4
83.7

4,483.9

102.6
180.3

380.5
36.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

8.6%
40.6%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
6,795.2

0.0
0.0

6,378.7
0.0
0.0

6,390.4

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

6,378.7
0.0
0.0

6,393.9

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
6.5%416.5Totals

71000 Personal Services

75000 Capital Outlay

72000 Travel
73000 Services
74000 Commodities

77000 Grants, Benefits
78000 Miscellaneous

1004  Gen Fund 6,378.7 6,393.9 6,378.7 6,795.26,390.4 6.5%416.5
GF Totals

Federal Totals
Other Totals

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

6,390.4
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

6,378.7
0.0
0.0

6,795.2
0.0
0.0

416.5
0.0
0.0

6.5%
0.0%
0.0%

79
1
0

79
1
0

79
1
0

79
1
0

82
3
0

3
2
0

3.8%
200.0%

0.0%

6,393.96,378.7
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RDU:
Component: Commission on Judicial Conduct (770)

Commission on Judicial Conduct (245)

Alaska Court System

Component Detail

FY2002 Management Plan vs
FY2003 Governor

FY2001 Actuals FY2003 GovernorFY2002 Conference
Committee

FY2001 Final
Authorized

FY2002 Management
Plan

75.2
10.0

149.5

3.3
3.0

75.2
10.0

145.1

3.3
3.0

150.2

0.9
1.2

10.6
100.5

145.1
10.0

3.0
75.2

3.3

117.1
10.0

130.1

3.0
3.3

4.4
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

3.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
241.0

0.0
0.0

236.6
0.0
0.0

263.4

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

236.6
0.0
0.0

263.5

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
1.9%4.4Totals

71000 Personal Services

75000 Capital Outlay

72000 Travel
73000 Services
74000 Commodities

77000 Grants, Benefits
78000 Miscellaneous

1004  Gen Fund 236.6 263.5 236.6 241.0263.4 1.9%4.4
GF Totals

Federal Totals
Other Totals

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

263.4
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

236.6
0.0
0.0

241.0
0.0
0.0

4.4
0.0
0.0

1.9%
0.0%
0.0%

2
0
0

2
0
0

2
0
0

2
0
0

2
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

263.5236.6
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RDU:
Component: Judicial Council (771)

Judicial Council (246)

Alaska Court System

Component Detail

FY2002 Management Plan vs
FY2003 Governor

FY2001 Actuals FY2003 GovernorFY2002 Conference
Committee

FY2001 Final
Authorized

FY2002 Management
Plan

205.7
24.6

565.1

6.0
7.6

215.9
24.6

535.2

6.0
7.6

579.4

42.9
16.3

17.8
157.3

535.2
24.6

7.6
176.7

6.0

196.3
24.6

579.4

7.6
6.0

29.9
0.0

-10.2
0.0
0.0

5.6%
0.0%

-4.7%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
809.0

0.0
0.0

789.3
0.0
0.0

813.7

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

750.1
0.0
0.0

813.9

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
2.5%19.7Totals

71000 Personal Services

75000 Capital Outlay

72000 Travel
73000 Services
74000 Commodities

77000 Grants, Benefits
78000 Miscellaneous

1004  Gen Fund 750.1 719.5 789.3 809.0813.7 2.5%19.7
1007  I/A Rcpts 0.0 94.4 0.0 0.00.0 0.0%0.0

GF Totals
Federal Totals

Other Totals

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

813.7
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
94.4

789.3
0.0
0.0

809.0
0.0
0.0

19.7
0.0
0.0

2.5%
0.0%
0.0%

8
0
5

8
0
5

8
0
5

8
0
5

8
0
5

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

719.5750.1
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RDU:
Component: Volunteer Court Observer (2326)

Judicial Council (246)

Alaska Court System

Component Detail

FY2002 Management Plan vs
FY2003 Governor

FY2001 Actuals FY2003 GovernorFY2002 Conference
Committee

FY2001 Final
Authorized

FY2002 Management
Plan

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
30.0

0.0
30.0

30.0
0.0

30.0

30.0

30.0
0.0

30.0
0.0

30.0
0.0

30.0

30.0

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

71000 Personal Services

75000 Capital Outlay

72000 Travel
73000 Services
74000 Commodities

77000 Grants, Benefits
78000 Miscellaneous

1004  Gen Fund 30.0 30.0 30.0 30.030.0 0.0%0.0
GF Totals

Federal Totals
Other Totals

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

30.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

30.0
0.0
0.0

30.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

30.030.0
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